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ROD RIC CORPOR TION

1% O BOX 1767

K. Jay Reynoids

NMUNL.AND, THEXAN TO7T02
{9I0) GH2-THRO

Well Name & Number HOPI FEDERAL #1

Operator COASTAL MANAGEMENT CORPORATION
Location 1980' FWL & 1980' FNL, SEC. 1,

T-25-§, R-28-¢t

The undersigned hereby certifies that he is an authorized representative

~ My Comm., Exp. 02/21/2001

of the drilling contractor who drjlled the above described well and that
he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the fol lowing results;:
RECORD OF INCLINATION
®11{. Messwesd Depth 12. Cowee Length *13. Angle of 14. Displscemeant per 18, C'u;.o - 16. Accumuletive

[{{1]3] (Hundeeds of fewt) :;’"::‘::‘:;" :;‘::g’:? ::::’ X100) Displecement (feel) Diapincement (feet)
288 288 1 1/4 2.18 4,97 4,97
575 347 1 1/4 2.18 7.56 12.53
889 314 1l 1/2 4.36 13.69 _26.22
1037 148 1. 1/4 3.93 5.89 32.11
1253 216 1.1/2 2,62 5.66 37.77
1532 279 1 3/4 3.05 8.51 46.28
1813 281 1/2 87 2.44 48.72
2133 320 2 3.49 11.17 59,89
2373 240 4 £.98 16.72 76,61
2522 149 4 1/2 7.41 11.014 87.65
2610 88 3 1/4 5.67 4.99 92.64

. 3018 408 1.3/4 3.05 12.44 105,08
3484 466 1 1/4 2.18 10.16 115.24
3888 404 1 1/2 2.62 10.58 125.82
4271 383 1 1/2 2.62 10.03 135.85
4720 449 1/4 .44 1.97 137,82

3

1 SHIRLEEN GARBER .
Notary Publlc Orilling Contractor: Rod Ric Corporation
STATE OF TEXAS

By: C25;ﬁwééffzzz;ﬁuCZZ;¢*€HP,

Cyn€hia VanCleave - Secretary

Pub
Teen

My Commission Expires #_1/ 1 |

[
Gaber - Notary
Midland County, Texas

TOTAL P.22




